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Mens Record: Derek Clark, 2016, 2:19:02
Womens Record: Sara Harmon, 2014, 2:55:28

Place Name Age Sex City
1 Derek Clark 35 M
8:57
2 Seth Crislip 34 M
10:39
3 Treye Denton 28 M
11:02
4 Dan Goldstein 21 M
11:22
5 Nicholas Goff 37 M
11:31
6 Brandon Merritt 32 M
11:56
7 Caleb Withers 25 M
12:28
8 Jay Porter 30 M
13:00
9 Holly Bailey 45 F
13:01
10 Kim Owens 45 F
13:27
11 Jessica Duffell 27 F
13:35
12 Jennifer Reeder 45 F
13:40
13 Cameron Stevens 39 M
13:42
14 Gary Smith 62 M
13:50
15 Sarah Wolff 28 F
14:07
16 Michelle Foster 39 F
14:13
17 Alan Sanders 56 M
14:16
18 Anita Walz 50 F
14:36
19 Jeffrey Ward 41 M
14:55
20 Susan Hall 54 F
15:38
21 Jessica Wolfe 36 F
16:28
22 Nicholas Kelly 32 M
16:28
23 Charlie Petersen 35 M
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Brandon Slaven
Greg Wymer
Aaron Jones
Marianna Linz
William Jeffrey
Kayla McClung
David Maynard
Philippe Georgel
Erin Paxton
Mendy Lafon
Jamie Wolfe
David Clay

Bob Brown

Dan Armacost
Robert Abrahams
Kelli Prater
Missy Murray
Christina Young

Sammie Cogar

35

55

40

53

52

29

59

54

35

37

47

52

59

43

58

38

44

42

14

:16:

:17:

122

123

:29:

:36:

:58:

:58:

:59:

:09:

:09:

12

1 28:

:32:

:53:

:04:

:04:

:18:

:34:

51

10

128

57

58

40

43

44

35

53

54

45

18

35

06

00

12

13

35



